FILTERS
1Multi Flow Filter Cartridge | Stur Filters/Técnica de Fluidos
0034 933 940 300
Multi Flow Filter Cartridge
Multi Flow filter is a large diameter, single opened ended horizontal pleated cartridge with an inside to outside flow
pattern. The high flow filter which insures high loading capacity for long life, lower cost filtration and stability to the

•	 Recommended flow in water: 50 m3/hr/40”
Initial Pressure Drop
Ordering Information
MFF 6 40 PP 045 E
Multi Flow Filter Outer diameter:
6 = 6”
Length:
20: 20”
40: 40”
60: 60”
80: 80”
Material 020: 2 micron
045: 4.5 micron
100: 10 micron
200: 20 micron
400: 40 micron
700: 70 micron
O-Ring Material:
E = EPDM
N = BUNA N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = PFA
Encapsulated
Viton